
2023 Cycle Sunshine Coast
Stage 3: Criterium

Date: Friday, 20th October 60mins plus 2 laps

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser: Australian Cycling Academy
Saturday, October 28 2023 6:17:36 pm
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Race Overview
General Classification:
Young Rider Classification:
U19 Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

1 Emily WATTS (TBL)
35 Sharni MORELY (BRT)
16 Ella SIMPSON # (ARA)
71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF)
72 Ruth CORSETT (THF)

TBL Team BridgeLane

Stage 3 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 12 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 52:30 10
2. 3 Gina RICARDO (TBL) +0 6
3. 71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF) +0 6
4. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) +0 3
5. 36 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) +0 1
6. 21 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) +0
7. 22 Isla CARR (CDF) +0 3
8. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) +0
9. 124 Jessica PRATT +0
10. 2 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +0
11. 41 Nicole OH (KOM) +0
12. 123 Amanda POULSEN +0
13. 33 Dharlia HAINES (BRT) +0
14. 63 Brittany PETERSEN (CER) +0
15. 61 Alli ANDERSON (CER) +0
16. 35 Sharni MORELY (BRT) +0
17. 14 Rachel WALES (ARA) +0
18. 76 Belinda BAILEY # (THF) +0
19. 64 Libby YOUNG (CER) +0
20. 72 Ruth CORSETT (THF) +0
21. 44 Lilly FASAN (KOM) +0
22. 75 Caitlin CORSETT (THF) +0
23. 43 Dayna DAVIDSON (KOM) +0
24. 34 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) +0
25. 4 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +0
26. 24 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +0
27. 54 Stephanie HIBBURT (WRP) +0
28. 16 Ella SIMPSON # (ARA) +0
29. 51 Kim RASKER (WRP) +0
30. 53 Quinn FINDLAY # (WRP) +0
31. 52 Lauren THOMAS (WRP) +0
32. 45 Angela GATES (KOM) +0
33. 74 Emma PRATT (THF) +0
34. 55 Aberdeen MCLAIN # (WRP) +0
35. 15 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) +0
36. 125 Shailie PIDCOCK +0
37. 32 Inez CASHMAN (BRT) +0
38. 62 Summer NORDMEYER # (CER) +0
39. 6 Nicole DUNCAN # (TBL) +0 3
40. 26 Hannah SEELINGER (CDF) +0
41. 23 Mackenzie COUPLAND # (CDF) +1:45
42. 65 Ella SIBLEY (CER) +2:16
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Stage 3 Result (continued)
Time/Gap Bonus

43. 122 Amy HUMPHREY +2:27
44. 121 Isabelle RUSSELL # +3:30
45. 57 Courtney MCGOWAN (WRP) +4:23
46. 128 Georgia SIMPSON # +4:23
47. 73 Isla MAIDMENT (THF) +4:23

dns 13 Alisha WELLS (ARA)
dns 126 Jordyn HASSETT

• Number of starters: 47

General Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) 3h11:29
2. 72 Ruth CORSETT (THF) +26
3. 34 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) +29
4. 71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF) +41
5. 54 Stephanie HIBBURT (WRP) +43
6. 14 Rachel WALES (ARA) +52
7. 123 Amanda POULSEN +1:06
8. 35 Sharni MORELY (BRT) +1:22
9. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) +1:26
10. 3 Gina RICARDO (TBL) +1:29
11. 61 Alli ANDERSON (CER) +1:30
12. 24 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +1:32
13. 16 Ella SIMPSON # (ARA) +1:36
14. 2 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +1:37
15. 12 Chloe MORAN (ARA) +1:44
16. 32 Inez CASHMAN (BRT) +1:46
17. 63 Brittany PETERSEN (CER) +1:52
18. 21 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) +1:52
19. 4 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +2:04
20. 23 Mackenzie COUPLAND # (CDF) +2:05
21. 75 Caitlin CORSETT (THF) +2:06
22. 64 Libby YOUNG (CER) +2:08
23. 43 Dayna DAVIDSON (KOM) +2:15
24. 45 Angela GATES (KOM) +2:17
25. 124 Jessica PRATT +3:59
26. 52 Lauren THOMAS (WRP) +4:26
27. 26 Hannah SEELINGER (CDF) +4:40
28. 22 Isla CARR (CDF) +4:44
29. 53 Quinn FINDLAY # (WRP) +4:52
30. 41 Nicole OH (KOM) +4:53
31. 122 Amy HUMPHREY +5:41
32. 65 Ella SIBLEY (CER) +7:07
33. 6 Nicole DUNCAN # (TBL) +10:24
34. 51 Kim RASKER (WRP) +10:44
35. 55 Aberdeen MCLAIN # (WRP) +11:28
36. 76 Belinda BAILEY # (THF) +12:29
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General Classification (continued)
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
37. 74 Emma PRATT (THF) +13:10
38. 33 Dharlia HAINES (BRT) +13:20
39. 44 Lilly FASAN (KOM) +15:49
40. 36 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) +18:23
41. 62 Summer NORDMEYER # (CER) +20:19
42. 125 Shailie PIDCOCK +21:24
43. 128 Georgia SIMPSON # +24:33
44. 121 Isabelle RUSSELL # +25:07
45. 15 Alex MARTIN WALLACE (ARA) +27:01
46. 73 Isla MAIDMENT (THF) +34:09
47. 57 Courtney MCGOWAN (WRP) +44:09
dnf 13 Alisha WELLS (ARA)
dnf 126 Jordyn HASSETT

Sprint Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF) 15
2. 12 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 10
3. 21 Lucie FITYUS (CDF) 10
4. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) 7
5. 3 Gina RICARDO (TBL) 7
6. 35 Sharni MORELY (BRT) 6
7. 22 Isla CARR (CDF) 3
8. 6 Nicole DUNCAN # (TBL) 3
9. 72 Ruth CORSETT (THF) 2
10. 36 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) 1

Intermediate Sprints
Prime 1

pt1. 22 Isla CARR (CDF) 3
2. 71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF) 2
3. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) 1

Prime 2
pt1. 6 Nicole DUNCAN # (TBL) 3

2. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) 2
3. 36 Sophie SUTTON (BRT) 1

Finish
pt1. 12 Chloe MORAN (ARA) 10

2. 3 Gina RICARDO (TBL) 6
3. 71 Matilda RAYNOLDS (THF) 4
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Mountain Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 72 Ruth CORSETT (THF) 8
2. 3 Gina RICARDO (TBL) 5
3. 34 Katelyn NICHOLSON (BRT) 5
4. 1 Emily WATTS (TBL) 2

Young Rider Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 35 Sharni MORELY (BRT) 3h12:51
2. 5 Lillee POLLOCK (TBL) +4
3. 61 Alli ANDERSON (CER) +8
4. 24 Savannah COUPLAND (CDF) +10
5. 16 Ella SIMPSON # (ARA) +14
6. 2 Haylee FULLER (TBL) +15
7. 4 Keely BENNETT (TBL) +42
8. 23 Mackenzie COUPLAND # (CDF) +43
9. 75 Caitlin CORSETT (THF) +44
10. 26 Hannah SEELINGER (CDF) +3:18

U19 Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. 16 Ella SIMPSON # (ARA) 3h13:05
2. 23 Mackenzie COUPLAND # (CDF) +29
3. 53 Quinn FINDLAY # (WRP) +3:16
4. 6 Nicole DUNCAN # (TBL) +8:48
5. 55 Aberdeen MCLAIN # (WRP) +9:52
6. 76 Belinda BAILEY # (THF) +10:53
7. 62 Summer NORDMEYER # (CER) +18:43
8. 128 Georgia SIMPSON # +22:57
9. 121 Isabelle RUSSELL # +23:31

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. TBL Team BridgeLane (3, 5, 1) 2h37:30
2. BRT Butterfields Racing (36, 33, 35) +0
3. CDF Cycling Development Foundation (21, 22, 24) +0
4. THF Team Hydraplay Femme (71, 76, 72) +0
5. ARA ARA | Skip Capital (12, 14, 16) +0
6. CER Cervélo-Ziptrak (63, 61, 64) +0
7. KOM KOM Financial Advice (41, 44, 43) +0
8. WRP The Women's Racing Project (54, 51, 53) +0
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Teams General Classification
After Stage 3

Time/Gap
1. TBL Team BridgeLane 9h37:22
2. THF Team Hydraplay Femme +35
3. BRT Butterfields Racing +48
4. CDF Cycling Development Foundation +59
5. ARA ARA | Skip Capital +1:27
6. CER Cervélo-Ziptrak +2:35
7. KOM KOM Financial Advice +6:30
8. WRP The Women's Racing Project +6:39



2023 Cycle Sunshine Coast
Stage 3: Criterium

Date: Friday, 20th October 60mins plus 2 laps

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser: Australian Cycling Academy
Saturday, October 28 2023 6:17:36 pm

Maroochydore

Page 6 of 7

Stage 4 Convoy
1 TBL Team BridgeLane
2 THF Team Hydraplay Femme
3 BRT Butterfields Racing
4 WRP The Women's Racing Project
5 ARA ARA | Skip Capital
6 CER Cervélo-Ziptrak
7 CDF Cycling Development Foundation
8 KOM KOM Financial Advice
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key:  ⚑ GC  ★ Young Rider  ☀ Mature Rider  ⚐ Sprint  ▴ Climb  ♞ Aggressor

TBL ⚑
Team BridgeLane

1 E. WATTS

⚑ (1.)
▴ 2pt (4.)

2 H. FULLER *

+1:37 3 G. RICARDO

+1:29
⚐ 7pt (5.) ▴ 5pt (2.)

4 K. BENNETT *

+2:04 5 L. POLLOCK *

+1:26 (9.)
⚐ 7pt (4.)

6 N. DUNCAN # * #

+10:24
⚐ 3pt (8.)

ARA +1:27
ARA | Skip Capital

11 G. WHITEHOUSE

dns stage 1 12 C. MORAN

+1:44
⚐ 10pt (2.)

13 A. WELLS *

dns stage 3 14 R. WALES

+52 (6.) 15 A. MARTIN WALLACE

+27:01 16 E. SIMPSON # * #

☀ +1:36

CDF +59
Cycling Development …

21 L. FITYUS

+1:52
⚐ 10pt (3.)

22 I. CARR *

+4:44
⚐ 3pt (7.)

23 M. COUPLAND # * #

+2:05 24 S. COUPLAND *

+1:32 25 J. LEE

dns stage 1 26 H. SEELINGER *

+4:40

BRT +48
Butterfields Racing

31 R. VASSEL

dns stage 1 32 I. CASHMAN

+1:46 33 D. HAINES *

+13:20 34 K. NICHOLSON

+29 (3.)
▴ 5pt (3.)

35 S. MORELY *

★ +1:22 (8.)
⚐ 6pt (6.)

36 S. SUTTON

+18:23
⚐ 1pt

KOM +6:30
KOM Financial Advice

41 N. OH

+4:53 42 K. BANERJEE

dns stage 1 43 D. DAVIDSON

+2:15 44 L. FASAN

+15:49 45 A. GATES

+2:17

WRP +6:39
The Women's Racing …

51 K. RASKER

+10:44 52 L. THOMAS

+4:26 53 Q. FINDLAY # * #

+4:52 54 S. HIBBURT

+43 (5.) 55 A. MCLAIN # * #

+11:28 56 E. SANDOW

dns stage 1 57 C. MCGOWAN

+44:09

CER +2:35
Cervélo-Ziptrak

61 A. ANDERSON *

+1:30 62 S. NORDMEYER # * #

+20:19 63 B. PETERSEN

+1:52 64 L. YOUNG

+2:08 65 E. SIBLEY *

+7:07

THF +35
Team Hydraplay Femme

71 M. RAYNOLDS

+41 (4.)
⚐ 15pt (1.)

72 R. CORSETT

+26 (2.)
⚐ 2pt (9.) ▴ 8pt (1.)

73 I. MAIDMENT *

+34:09 74 E. PRATT

+13:10 75 C. CORSETT *

+2:06 76 B. BAILEY # * #

+12:29

121 I. RUSSELL # * #

+25:07 122 A. HUMPHREY

+5:41 123 A. POULSEN

+1:06 (7.) 124 J. PRATT

+3:59 125 S. PIDCOCK

+21:24 126 J. HASSETT

dns stage 3 127 C. TURNER

dns stage 1 128 G. SIMPSON # * #

+24:33

Total stage 4 starters: 47


